MKH Putrajaya International 12Hour Walk 2013

(2013-Dec-7th-8th)
Final Results

Category: Male
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1197
1199
1238
1152
1179
1086
1272
1135
1257
1077
1096
1236
1167
1290
1108
1072
1001
1349
1304
1341
1242
1202
1306
1158
1116
1289
1339
1044
1280
1153
1054
1226
1211
1215
1071
1231
1338
1043
1055
1095
1332
1151
1302
1292
1218
1216

MOHD KHAIR B. AHMAD

MOHD RAHMAN BIN ABU BAKAR
PETER JAMES BACK

LEUNG TING-KIN

MICHAEL CHARLES CAMPANIELLO
FOONG FATT HENG

SIVA SUBRAMANIAM A/LV.GURWANAIDU
KRISHNAN A/L RENGASAMY

SAUL RICHARDSON

ENG HUP BOH

GUANDASAMY A/L SINNASAMY
PARAMESWARAN A/L GOVINDASAMY
LIU HAK MING, SAM

TAN KEH LOW

IBRAHIM BIN ASMONI

DR. DEVINDER SINGH A/L GURMUKH SINGH
ABD WAHID BIN KASSIM

ZULHADI BIN HASSAN

TAY POH CHYE

YOE YONG CHUEN

POON CHAU CHUN

MOHD ZAINI B HARUN

TEE SIM HUI

LIM CHIAU WU

KAM MAN CHEUNG

TAN CHUAN SIN

YEW SIN KEE

CHEAH SIN CHOR
SUBBARAMANIAM A/L MUSALAIAH
LEUNG WING FAT

CHOI CHIK CHOY

NGG INN HENG

MUHAMMAD HARUN TEE BIN ABDULLAH
NAH JING CHOO

DONALD EDWARD SCHULZ

OMAR KHALIFF BIN TAJARUDDIN
YESUDIAN A/LS A ISRAEL

CHEAH CHONG YUNG

CHONG CHEAN TAT

GOH TUAN HONG

WOO WENG KWONG

LESLIE HO

TAY CHOH TUAN

TAN KIM LAI

NG CHIN HUAT

NAMADASON A.

MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
SINGAPORE
HONG KONG
USA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
AUSTRALIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
HONG KONG
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
SINGAPORE
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
HONG KONG
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA

98
96
91
90
85
83
82
81
80
80
80
78
78
77
76
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
71
70
70
70
70
68
68
67
67
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
61
61
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98
94
90
90
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
78
78
72
74
75
74
74
74
73
73
71
71
70
70
70
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
61
61

11:58:41
11:58:41
11:52:28
12:00:52
11:52:25
11:54:27
12:00:01
11:53:31
11:53:31
11:26:19
11:53:16
11:57:57
11:59:37
11:53:26
12:00:28
11:54:00
11:56:46
11:58:01
12:00:20
11:53:36
11:58:43
11:58:36
11:55:40
11:23:57
11:57:48
11:57:58
11:58:54
11:58:54
11:59:58
11:58:10
11:59:26
11:54:43
11:55:15
11:54:38
11:55:16
11:56:11
11:59:39
11:49:35
11:51:10
11:52:22
11:58:38
12:01:18
11:49:27
11:57:49
11:54:01
11:56:59



Category: Male

47
50
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
71
85
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
80
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
90
0
81
82
83
84
86
87
88
89
91
92
93
94
95
96

1050
1127
1111
1121
1041
1134
1201
1138
1128
1233
1033
1259
1133
1097
1203
1029
1080
1200
1187
1347
1281
1198
1336
1346
1301
1013
1245
1266
1104
1052
1062
1150
1065
1249
1303
1265
1078
1021
1261
1122
1178
1204
1351
1294
1298
1063
1076
1227
1335
1234
1037

CHIN CHEE HOWE

KHONG YING HAW

JASON LEE CHENG HWEE

KELVIN NG CHING HER

CHANDRA SEGRAN A/L NARAYANASAMY
KOY HAN LIAN

MOHD YUSNIR BIN ABDULLAH

LAl KIAT LIM

KHOO BOO KIONG

ONG SWEE HOR

CHAN KA CHUN

SAZALI BIN SURATMIN

KOW WOEI LIANG

GURDIS SINGH

MOHD ZAIYUSNIZAR BIN ZAINAL ABIDIN
BOEY FEE CHOONG

ESWARAN A/L RAJANDEREN

MOHD SAPIAN JAMALUDIN
MOHAMED ARIFF BIN TAR MOHAMED
ZEPHANIAH R.N

SUBRAMANIAM A/L KRISHNAN
MOHD NIZAR BIN MOHD AMIR

YAP YUAN FENG

YUSNOR AZRI BIN MAT YUNOS

TARDI EMMANUEL

AHMAD SUNHAIJI BIN ABDULLAH
PRAKASH KUMAR A/L MARIAPPAN
SHIA ZE XIN

HOOI JUN YI

CHIN LEE HING

CHUA KOK SENG

LEONG CHENG KONG

CLEMENT KENG CHING TONG
RENGANATHAN SINAPPA

TAY CHOON PHENG

SHENBAGA RAJARATNAM KANIRAJ JEYACHANDRAN
ERIC NG YOKE FOO

ANIPOOBARATHI A/L BARATHITHASEN
SEVALINGAM CHILAYAH

KESAVAN A/L NALLALUTHAN
MEYYAPPA MANILKAM A/L M.SETHURAMAN
MOHD ZUHARI BIN AMAT SADIKIN
LIMSC

TAN SAN LOONG

TAN YEW LAY

CHUA WEN KIAT

ENG HOE YEW

NGIOU CHUEN HEONG

YAP HONG ENG

ONG WOEI MIN

CHAN YEW CHOONG

MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
HONG KONG
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
FRANCE
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
INDIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
SINGAPORE
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA

61
61
60
60
60
60
59
59
57
57
56
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
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61
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
57
57
56
55
55
54
54
54
53
53
52
50
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

11:58:55
11:52:12
11:49:30
11:49:39
11:58:05
11:50:49
11:52:51
11:59:18
11:50:51
11:56:55
11:56:35
10:07:05
11:58:33
11:56:43
12:00:45
12:00:52
06:45:38
11:56:13
12:00:01
10:03:11
10:36:01
11:29:29
11:41:09
11:54:57
11:57:46
11:59:28
12:00:38
12:00:34
09:24:49
09:51:30
10:27:06
10:40:50
11:18:09
11:54:56
11:56:25
11:24:48
08:33:34
06:55:29
09:31:33
09:33:15
09:34:03
10:19:07
10:57:41
11:14:34
11:14:56
11:32:16
11:38:09
11:41:27
11:42:03
11:54:33
11:54:51



Category: Male

97

99

98
100
101
103
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
113
110
111
112
114
118
151
115
116
117
119
120
121
126
122
123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
140
146
139
141
142
143
144
147

1284
1157
1053
1180
1228
1331
1205
1079
1300
1024
1146
1171
1206
1345
1008
1193
1067
1310
1279
1147
1253
1326
1258
1159
1045
1090
1271
1105
1164
1031
1224
1221
1089
1048
1115
1103
1313
1145
1142
1012
1327
1123
1340
1061
1020
1066
1333
1112
1082
1120
1042

SURAJ SINGH A/L HARMIDER SINGH
LIM CHEE SENG

CHIN WONG CHOON

MICHEL LE DOUARIN

NOBUYUKI TANAKA

WONG WEY KANG

MOK KWAI CHEONG

ERROL THEODOR RINSCHE

TANG CHEE SENG

AZRUL

LEE KYU YONG

LOO QAI SHIEN

MUHAMAD AZRIN BIN AHMAD ZAKI
YUNG YIK LOONG

ADRIAN CHEONG

MOHD IDZUAN HIDAYAT BIN SABULLAH

DANIEL SU HUI SHANG
THAVAMANEY A/L PONNUSAMY
SUBASH MANOKARAN
LEE TECK WEI

ROMAN HAIDMANN
WONG KIEN PING
SAW KAH CHOY

LIM CHUIN CHER
CHEE HON SIEW

GAN KEAN HENG
SIMPSON GOH KAI XI
HOW SEE HOCK

LIM PAU SIANG
CALVIN CHAN

NG YEE MING

NG HEOK KHENG
FUN-TEE CHEN

CHEW KIEN ENG

KAM KASTURIE

HIEW SHYH HEONG
TING CHOI CHAI

LEE KOK HUEI

LEE JIA BIAO

AHMAD NIZAM BIN YUNUS
WONG KOK KIEN
KEVIN YAP

YII SZE HOW

CHU YOKE KIEN

ANDY TAN SOON LENG
COLIN TAN YU TAK
WOON WEN XIN
JESMAIL SINGH A/L SHER SINGH
FARIS ALMAN

KELVIN LEE KOK KENG
CHANG WAI YUEN

MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
FRANCE
JAPAN
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
SOUTH KOREA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
GERMANY
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
SINGAPORE
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA

48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
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48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
40
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
40
41
41
41
41
41
40

11:45:29
11:55:38
10:19:59
11:57:47
11:59:06
09:30:15
08:30:40
11:55:16
10:20:11
10:25:42
11:19:51
11:28:56
11:49:03
11:53:16
08:51:43
09:34:17
11:38:46
12:00:13
09:13:33
12:00:44
07:32:25
08:53:11
09:12:07
10:20:59
11:13:24
11:54:44
08:02:09
07:22:17
07:22:49
07:22:50
07:32:39
08:29:18
08:29:19
08:46:54
08:54:52
09:05:40
09:12:52
09:20:46
10:25:01
10:34:25
10:43:30
11:30:13
11:46:16
09:36:35
07:53:54
08:28:15
09:56:05
09:58:00
11:12:25
11:49:31
08:01:24



Category: Male

145
148
149
150
152
153
154
156
155
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
182
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

1018
1317
1288
1073
1240
1064
1075
1237
1102
1092
1235
1074
1003
1100
1165
1038
1106
1019
1098
1109
1315
1320
1337
1348
1118
1214
1023
1160
1068
1305
1005
1035
1264
1285
1136
1295
1277
1101
1296
1283
1094
1299
1170
1046
1163
1162
1069
1252
1161
1219
1131

ALI@ZAINALABIDIN BIN SYED MOHAMAD
TUNG SOON FATT

TAN BOON PENG

EE GUAN ENG

PHANG CHOW KHEE

CHUNG KAR HONG

ELDON CHEW CHING YINN
PEK CHEE BOON

HIEW WAA

GAN YONG HUAN
PACKIARAJ A/L SAVARIMUTHU
ELANGOVAN A/L MUNIANDY
ABDUL RASHID ABDULLAH
HENG WEI DECK

LIM SI SIN

CHAN YEW HOW

HUSAINI SALLEH

ANAS KHAIRUL FAZIAN BIN ANING
HAFIZUDIN BIN ABD HALIM
ISMAIL HASSAN

TUEK LEE MENG
VISWANATHAN A/L B.K. NAYAR
YEE KOK WOI

ZULFITRI ZAKARIA
KAMARUL FAIZAL TAJARUDDIN
MUN KEET WONG

AZMAN BIN ABDULLAH

LIM KAH YAP

DANIEL TEH CHEE MENG

TEE KEN HONG

ABRAHAM MATHEW SAJI
CHAN WAI LAM

SHAZMI ALI BIN SARDAR ALl
SURENTHAR MURUGAYA
KWEK JOO MENG

TAN SIOW WEE

SRIDHARA KAMALANATHAN
HEW CHEN WAI

TAN TECK HONG
SUPUMARAN A/L KRISHNAN
GOH GHOK WANG

TAN ZHE CHUA

LOH SIAK HIM

CHEE SHIH CHUAN

LIM NAN TAI

LIM NAN DAI

DATO' LIEW LEE LEONG
ROHAILI BIN MAT RAMLI

LIM KOK FONG

NG CIAN HAU

KOH SOO LIAT

MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA

40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

06:24:20
08:35:12
09:05:35
09:19:46
09:14:46
09:22:59
11:49:30
07:46:26
07:28:43
08:18:37
08:38:51
10:07:16
11:51:17
09:30:42
09:32:45
09:41:41
09:44:48
11:18:28
11:55:19
05:39:04
08:06:13
08:41:14
08:47:49
09:28:35
11:42:13
07:30:55
06:17:01
06:43:14
06:56:50
06:57:02
06:57:56
06:59:21
07:04:09
07:27:00
07:28:56
07:37:46
07:39:34
07:47:33
07:51:10
08:01:40
08:45:24
08:52:06
09:18:07
09:30:40
09:33:56
09:33:59
09:45:57
09:51:47
09:52:02
09:58:04
10:56:35



Category: Male

199
207
214
220
225
227
234
235
240
245
247
263
264
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
208
209
210
211
212
213
215
216
217
218
219
221
222
223
224
226
228
229
230
231
232
233
236
237
238
239
241
242
243
244
246

1083
1220
1058
1137
1085
1117
1213
1093
1307
1186
1114
1334
1032
1059
1034
1269
1189
1144
1091
1141
1176
1049
1312
1273
1148
1132
1212
1309
1088
1255
1169
1274
1321
1015
1262
1251
1324
1168
1025
1183
1057
1311
1223
1099
1004
1126
1319
1291
1010
1190
1007

FHARED KHALED SALEHHUDDIN
NG GUO SHEN

CHOO BOON PIN

LAl FONG SANG

FOO WENG KIAT

KAMARUDIN BIN MOHIDEN
MUHAMMAD ZAKI BIN MOHD SALIMI
GAN YONG XIN

TENGKU ZULFADZLY BIN T.AZIZ
MOHAMAD ZAIDY BIN SALIM
JIMMY FONG

YAN VUI KONG

CHAI KOH KHAI

CHOON KIT FONG

CHAN NYIT LING

SIM SIANG WEI

MOHAMMAD NIZAM YAHYA
LEE KEAH CHANG

GAN TACK GUAN

LAl WEI NENG

MANIMARAN A/L KRISHNASAMY
CHIA WING FEI

THOMAS YAP MENG TIONG
SOH SEA PHERNG

LEE WOON TSONG

KOO WAI KEONG

MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL BIN BASARUDIN

THARMALINGAM A/L KODDAIAN
FOONG KENG SOON

SATHIYAA DASS

LO KING YWANG

SOO CHEONG SENG

WAI WENG

ALAIN CHAN CHIEW MOON
SHAFIK AFENDI BIN SURKERY
RICHI LIM YIK CHIN

WONG CHEE WYI

LO FOO CHOON

BADRUL HAFIZ BIN OMAR
MOHAMAD ISHAK BIN WAHAB
CHONG KON WAH
THENNARASU S/O SENGOTIYAH
NG KOK HOK

HEIDI IDZHAM BIN MOKHTAR
ABDUL RAZAK ABDULLAH
KHONG MUN HING

VINCENT CHAI MENG YONG
TAN KHEH WAN

AHMAD FARIZUL HAKIM BIN KAMARUDIN

MOHAMMED FAIZAL BIN MD RAIJI
ADLY HAZRY BIN HASSAN

MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
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35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

11:08:48
06:57:19
07:22:24
07:50:16
08:04:10
08:16:04
08:32:51
08:35:12
08:52:33
09:13:09
09:18:23
10:25:09
06:05:54
06:01:44
06:10:10
06:28:41
06:30:53
06:36:08
06:44:45
06:51:16
07:00:35
07:07:38
07:10:07
07:10:53
07:13:26
07:21:42
07:25:45
07:26:34
07:27:53
07:36:22
07:47:31
07:50:51
07:54:02
07:56:24
07:59:33
08:04:10
08:19:09
08:19:29
08:25:34
08:26:22
08:29:57
08:32:07
08:38:06
08:38:33
08:41:42
08:47:14
08:54:10
09:07:21
09:09:04
09:09:04
09:17:15



Category: Male

248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
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284
285
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287
288
289
290
291
292
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1191
1002
1130
1254
1247
1087
1140
1030
1287
1276
1009
1192
1156
1173
1107
1278
1028
1207
1330
1056
1051
1175
1022
1275
1323
1124
1217
1149
1297
1017
1125
1185
1268
1196
1188
1209
1256
1350
1039
1014
1239
1154
1177

MOHD FAIEZAL BIN SARIMAN
ABDUL RAHIM BIN UDIN

TAN KIEN BOON

ROSDEN RAHMAT

RAJA MOOGAN SINNASAMY
FOONG KAM FAl

LAl VOON VOOI

BRIAN CHIN YAU SANN

SYAHRIL ANUAR IDRIS

SO0 KUAN MENG

AHMAD FAISAL BIN AWALLUDIN
MOHD HUSSAINI BIN BAHARUM
LIEW TZE YEAN

LUM CHI YAN

IAN YUSOF

STEVE TEH JUN HUI

BILL PURVES

MUHAMMAD AMIRUL ILHAM MOHD SAPIAN
WONG TZE HAN

CHONG CHII JIAN

CHIN CHING FENG

MAK KWONG MANG

AZLAN BIN HASHIM TEOH

SOO KEE HUI

WEE BENG SIEN

KHAIRUL IZWAN SARUDDIN
NASRUDIN BIN MD RAHIM

LEE YOU SAN

TAN YEN MING

ALDWIN LEE

KHALID GIBRAN

MOHAMAD SHAKIR B MOHAMAD SHAFEE
SHUKRI BIN OTHMAN

MOHD IWAN SHAZMI B. IBRAHIM
MOHAMED HAKEEM HARON
MUHAMMAD FIZREE MUZAM
SATISH LINGAM A/L RAMALINGAM
MOHANADAS KANDIAH

CHAN YEW KUAN

AHMAD TARMIMI ABD AZIZ
PETER LOH

LEW WARREN

MD ZUBIR BIN SAAD

MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
HONG KONG
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
SINGAPORE
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA
MALAYSIA

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
29
29
29
28
28
28
26
26
25
23
23
22
21
19
18
17
17
16
14
12
11
11
10
10
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34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
32
29
29
29
28
28
28
26
26
25
23
23
22
21
19
18
17
17
15
14
12
11
11
10
10

09:24:10
09:24:11
09:30:31
09:33:32
09:38:09
09:41:24
09:41:34
09:41:46
09:42:20
09:55:46
09:56:53
09:56:56
09:57:59
09:58:07
10:19:54
08:58:05
04:01:02
05:20:02
05:57:50
07:06:24
09:32:29
09:34:26
07:26:18
07:34:56
10:07:01
03:06:29
06:51:10
05:00:21
06:38:12
05:50:29
03:36:09
03:48:28
03:55:39
03:48:25
03:48:28
05:52:50
02:17:59
03:59:19
02:04:05
02:55:33
01:15:53
00:58:05
00:27:00



